
Udskrevet d. 10-08-2015

1Side
Championatet åbent

SlagPlac. 23

94 Rød

ALTON

A

24

93 Hvid

BREME

N

25

93 Hvid

GØTTIN

GEN

25

94 Rød

HENST

EDT

26

93 Hvid

LÜNEB

URG

27

93 Hvid

ESSEN

27

94 Rød

ALTON

A

28

93 Hvid

SOLTAU

29

93 Hvid

GIESEN

29

94 Rød

ELMSH

ORN

30

93 Hvid

ALTON

A

Point 21

93 Hvid

HUSUM

22

93 Hvid

HENSTE

DT

23

93 Hvid

MÜNST

ER

983973950979986100098510009511000 934 1 979232/005 ULLA & JAN RØNN  14620

100010009549299331000912986979963 1000 2 967076/016 EVALD JENSEN  14520

9419531000974925975915921985996956 760 3 971232/004 KLAUS RASMUSSEN  14187

94392291810001000959900951932923 799 4 917172/004 VIKTOR DEGN  14063

949974840976915936950952945959 826 5 923232/006 CLAUS JENSEN  13964

928954870944934945883941918879 897 6 937232/001 LEIF TØNNING  13854

983976927973929928900947898946 498 7 980076/008 KAJ MADSEN  13744

9359199009519249829479291000901925 472 8 946172/002 TAGE GRAVESEN  13727

904895980964975915993924915923 535 9 950172/003 THORKILD PEDERSEN  13692

9139846739689319459709019311000915 753 10 996076/014 LINDA - HENNING  13637

975998903966956986944982949986 11 1000076/006 HELLE & JENS  13555

9389448889389909469231000983974949 12 986172/009 BRDR. NIELSEN  13329

915865713924964928866820868885 13 887172/006 BJARNE NIELSEN  12365

930997670951858896828911945887877 521 14 902076/005 BRIAN CHRISTENSEN  12079

933618917815949849863895928884875 496 15 876232/011 OLE HAHN  11829

917970938987940960964894 16 958172/001 SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD  9520

909931938933942958908 17 978172/010 KARL MARIUS ÅBERG  9355

922902916901760842839 18 932232/007 JØRN ROSENGREEN  8849

966971965945848916899 19 901172/007 JØRGEN W.ANDERSEN  7412

881759851786 937 20 675130/003 MORTEN HULDAHL  7010

907802756691568 21 841076/002 MURTEZA SHAREF  6310

872825740998893955 22 989076/009 SVEND JUUL JENSEN  6272

993872920887 23 852076/018 ALLAN JØRGENSEN  5472

728855 24 644130/012 MOGENS NIELSEN  3929

797937894 25 232/002 VIGGO KNUDSEN  3589

890 26 921232/003 JOHN LAURITSEN  2759

880 27 076/020 ERIK HYTTING  2523

983 28 990076/066 LARS ANDERSEN  1973

839 29 130/006 LENE BANG EGEBJER  1694

878 30 130/007 FRANK LARSEN  878

 31 130/008 NIELS KR. PEDERSE  688

524 32 076/004 DAN DOMINTE  524



Udskrevet d. 10-08-2015

2Side
Championatet åbent

SlagPlac. Point 31

93 Hvid

HENSTE

DT

31

94 Rød

DRESDE

N

32

93 Hvid

ALTON

A

959972 1 968232/005 ULLA & JAN RØNN  14620

9791000 2 917076/016 EVALD JENSEN  14520

938 3 977232/004 KLAUS RASMUSSEN  14187

917980 4 1000172/004 VIKTOR DEGN  14063

945916 5 958232/006 CLAUS JENSEN  13964

942915 6 969232/001 LEIF TØNNING  13854

956932 7 971076/008 KAJ MADSEN  13744

997 8 999172/002 TAGE GRAVESEN  13727

911925 9 984172/003 THORKILD PEDERSEN  13692

882 10 875076/014 LINDA - HENNING  13637

1000930 11 981076/006 HELLE & JENS  13555

885 12 987172/009 BRDR. NIELSEN  13329

916815 13 1000172/006 BJARNE NIELSEN  12365

 14 905076/005 BRIAN CHRISTENSEN  12079

 15 929232/011 OLE HAHN  11829

 16 993172/001 SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD  9520

914 17 945172/010 KARL MARIUS ÅBERG  9355

871 18 963232/007 JØRN ROSENGREEN  8849

 19 172/007 JØRGEN W.ANDERSEN  7412

811473 20 837130/003 MORTEN HULDAHL  7010

860 21 884076/002 MURTEZA SHAREF  6310

 22 076/009 SVEND JUUL JENSEN  6272

 23 949076/018 ALLAN JØRGENSEN  5472

809 24 891130/012 MOGENS NIELSEN  3929

960 25 232/002 VIGGO KNUDSEN  3589

 26 948232/003 JOHN LAURITSEN  2759

726 27 917076/020 ERIK HYTTING  2523

 28 076/066 LARS ANDERSEN  1973

855 29 130/006 LENE BANG EGEBJER  1694

 30 130/007 FRANK LARSEN  878

688 31 130/008 NIELS KR. PEDERSE  688

 32 076/004 DAN DOMINTE  524


